

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 73 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 8, delete subdivision 42
- 1.3 Renumber the subdivisions in sequence
- 1.4 Page 33, delete lines 28 and 29
- 1.5 Page 33, line 30, delete "(11)" and insert "(10)"
- 1.6 Page 34, line 1, delete "(12)" and insert "(11)"
- 1.7 Page 34, line 3, delete "(13)" and insert "(12)"
- 1.8 Page 35, line 5, delete ", including but not limited to"
- 1.9 Page 35, line 6, delete "the maintenance of a labor peace agreement,"